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197C93C23D9E619E852563FF00545F8A
CN=Christina Mays/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

12/13/1996
10:22:29 AM
12/13/1996
10:21:35 AM
Re: Calendars

Christina:l missed your rounds yesterday, but would like to order one when you have time.

To:BLLcc:@From:Bhristina Mays/ARRBDate:2/12/96 09:32:10

AMSubject:@alendarsl will be coming around to take calendar orders today.
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